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Students may fill out the Help Form on GMS Learn to 
speak to their counselor or social worker



Counseling
Counselors support students with:

• Study skills & executive functioning growth

• Leadership & resiliency development

• Coping with anxiety, sadness, anger, or loss

• Motivation & engagement

• Navigating conflicts & other stressors



Study Skills 
& Executive 
Functioning



Leadership 
& Resiliency

Building resilience for the challenges of life



Strengthen 
Coping



Navigate Conflicts & Stressors
Learning to resolve disagreements & manage time



Social Work
• Provide social-emotional support to students with Individualized 

Education Plans

• Teach self-management, self-awareness, social awareness, relationship 
skills, & problem-solving skills.

• Connect students and families to school and community resources

Tara Chavez (SLC & 8th)
Tchavez@geneva304.org, ext. 3711

Audrey Milligan (6th/7th)
Amilligan@geneva304.org ext. 3716

mailto:Tchavez@geneva304.org
mailto:Amilligan@geneva304.org




Speech
Cathy Miller, M.A., CCC-SLP

Speech Language Pathologist

cmiller@geneva304.org  ext. 3715

SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST

HELP YOU TACO 'BOUT IT

mailto:cmiller@geneva304.org




School Psychology

Elizabeth Benson

Ebenson@partners.geneva304.org

Sergio Espana (SLC) EdS, NCSP

sespana@geneva304.org  ext. 3739





Student Assistance Coordinator
Valerie Medchill

Facilitates IEP Evaluations

Manages Student Intervention Plans (tier 3)

Vmedchill@geneva304.org

630-463-3614



You help your child rise above life’s challenges
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